CONSTRUCTION

COMMODITY

NON-PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION

COMMODITY

NON-PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

TOTAL

Total MBE Competitive w/Availability Payments

FY 20 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.7 $222,453,989
3.5 $57,881,422
14.1 $120,449,984
15.8 $11,713,830

$412,499,224

FY 2020 and FY 2021

FY 20
MBE (%)

19.81%
1.03%
11.01%
4.711%

14.18%

FY 20 MBE
Payments

$44,061,789
$595,898
$13,266,158
$551,915

$58,475,760

FY 21 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.7 $238,899,961
3.5 $59,863,747
14.1 $113,377,217
15.8 $21,494,376

$433,635,301

Total WBE Competitive w/Availability Payments

FY 20 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.8 $76,474,388
6.2 $14,864,59%
15 $65,270,039

15.8 $11,573,469

$168,182,490

FY 20
WBE (%)

1.35%
4.37%
4.17%
17.56%

3.83%

FY 20 WBE
Payments

$1,034,997
$649,303

$2,720,507

$2,032,695

$6,437,502

FY 21 *
GOAL Competitive
(%) Payments

13.8 $102,634,315
6.2 $12,223,796
15 $70,381,882

15.8 $18,748,939
$203,988,931

FY 21
MBE (%)

25.35%
0.50%
13.09%
5.94%

17.75%

FY 21
WBE (%)

0.30%
3.91%
2.87%
15.71%

2.82%

FY 21 MBE
Payments

$60,555,133
$297,550

$14,838,822

$1,276,537

$76,968,042

FY 21 WBE
Payments

$312,387
$478,061

$2,022,568

$2,945,589

$5,758,606



