Total MBE Competitive w/Availability Payments FY 2020 and FY 2021

	GOAL (%)	FY 20 * Competitive Payments	FY 20 MBE (%)	FY 20 MBE Payments	GOAL (%)	FY 21 * Competitive Payments	FY 21 MBE (%)	FY 21 MBE Payments
CONSTRUCTION	13.7	\$222,453,989	19.81%	\$44,061,789	13.7	\$238,899,961	25.35%	\$60,555,133
COMMODITY	3.5	\$57,881,422	1.03%	\$595,898	3.5	\$59,863,747	0.50%	\$297,550
NON-PROFESSIONAL	14.1	\$120,449,984	11.01%	\$13,266,158	14.1	\$113,377,217	13.09%	\$14,838,822
PROFESSIONAL	15.8	\$11,713,830	4.71%	\$551,915	15.8	\$21,494,376	5.94%	\$1,276,537
TOTAL		\$412,499,224	14.18%	\$58,475,760		\$433,635,301	17.75%	\$76,968,042

Total WBE Competitive w/Availability Payments

	GOAL (%)	FY 20 * Competitive Payments	FY 20 WBE (%)	FY 20 WBE Payments	GOAL (%)	FY 21 * Competitive Payments	FY 21 WBE (%)	FY 21 WBE Payments
CONSTRUCTION	13.8	\$76,474,388	1.35%	\$1,034,997	13.8	\$102,634,315	0.30%	\$312,387
COMMODITY	6.2	\$14,864,594	4.37%	\$649,303	6.2	\$12,223,796	3.91%	\$478,061
NON-PROFESSIONAL	15	\$65,270,039	4.17%	\$2,720,507	15	\$70,381,882	2.87%	\$2,022,568
PROFESSIONAL	15.8	\$11,573,469	17.56%	\$2,032,695	15.8	\$18,748,939	15.71%	\$2,945,589
TOTAL		\$168,182,490	3.83%	\$6,437,502		\$203,988,931	2.82%	\$5,758,606